## L0400066332

(Re	equestor'	s Name)
		,
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/2	(ip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	\	VAIT MAIL
/R:	ısinese F	ntity Name)
(BC	. JIII 600 E	sing Name,
(Do	cument	Number
·		•
Dertified Copies	·	artificates of Status
Zoranieu Copies	_	Tuncates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	ficer:
Name		
Availability		•
Document		
Examiner	DUU	
Updater	Office DCC	Use Only
Updater		
Verifyer	DCC	
Acknowledgement	DCC	
" D Verifyer	DCC	



500048415295

04/04/05--01050--012 \*\*25.00

200 JUN - NAV 62 23 12

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C			-
SUBJECT: DPD, LL	.c		
SUBJECT:	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	<u></u>
	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	-	
	Thomas	s W. Bergen, Esquire	
		Name of Person)	<del></del>
	Hartman	Underhill & Brubaker LLP	
		Firm/Company)	***
	221 E	ast Chestnut Street	
		(Address)	
		ster, PA 17602 /State and Zip Code)	<del></del>
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
Thomas W. E	Bergen, Esquire	at ( 717 ) 299-725	54
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the		<b>-</b>	
<b>58.</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regis Divis	EET ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations E. Gaines Street	MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327	ess:

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DPD, LLC

	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		•
	0. 1. 10.7004		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on September 8, 2004 and assign document number L04000066322	ıed	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted liability company:		
	The registered and mailing address of the company is changed to: 540 Water Stre	et, Celebration,	FL 34747.
Dated Marc	sh 29 2005		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	TALLATIA	4 4
	Kevin A. Curtis, Manager  Typed or printed name of signee	THE PARTY OF THE P	

Filing Fee: \$25.00